AdventureRun : Pretoria Zoo

The Zoo Trot on 4th July 2018

10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

V7

Gatogory | Race Numbor | Name | Sumame | Activit AT

_ =
28 ©® N0 Uk WwN

_= =
B W N

—_
[$)]

N NN R = = =
N m, © © 0 39 O

© 00 3 O OB~ W N

e e
S U s N -

_
©

W W W w NN NN
N Ok~ © 0 W

W P, N WO~ U U B R W W W DNDDNDND R P, DN R P

TA2233
TA2221
TA1850
TRAIL12573
TA1812
TA1103
TA1132
TA2290
TA2315
TA1868
TA1174
TRAIL13026
TA1162
TA1863

TA1817

TA1886
TA2155
TA0774
TA0863
TA2213
TRAIL10011
TRAIL12270

Sphamandla
Allan
Samuel
Dylan
Gregory
Paul
Henk
Coenraad
Daniel
Prince
Casper
Hennie
Willie
Ivor

Johannes

Kyle
Kobus
Edwin

Michael
Dean
Graham
Ric

Khumalo
Ross
Grobler
Van Tonder
Mufema
Fogcise
Booyse
Claasens
Mosesi
Motswenyane
Volger
Nel
De Beer

Vryer
Letsoalo

Cassim
Botes
Moremi
Fourie
Mccleland
Hutchins

Marini

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

18
14
16
42
34
34
27
46
43
25
37
25
38

33

29
66
39
17
65
54
63

Senior (19-29)
16to 18
12 to 15
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

16 to 18
Grand-Master (60+)

Master (50-59)

Grand-Master (60+)

00:44:26
00:44:29
00:49:05
00:49:39
00:49:43
00:49:46
00:54:01
00:57:16
00:57:34
00:58:52
00:59:58
01:01:05
01:04:09
01:04:14

01:07:21

01:09:31
01:24:32
01:27:41
01:43:32
01:56:52
01:57:00
01:57:00



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA1836
TA2121
TA2269
TRAIL11798
TA2339
TA1037
TA1179
TA2205
TA1169
TA1125
TA0717
TA1033
TA0745
TA2247
TA1899
TRAIL10053

Cara
Mercy
Lauren
Antoinette
Amanda
Keitumetse
Chyrice
Thokozani
Nelia
Naftileen
Marulette
Eunice
Hajnalka
Megan
Nadine
Adele

Myburgh
Moloto
Ross
Hartslief
Mashego
Manana
Moore
Norushe
Grobler
Grobler
Erasmus
Muhlanga
Fourie
Fourie
Van Rooyen
Sutherland

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

25
49
47
26
27
28
35
45
17
53
31
49
18
17
40

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)

00:58:44
01:00:38
01:05:52
01:07:16
01:08:29
01:08:41
01:09:25
01:11:26
01:15:43
01:15:49
01:24:25
01:27:47
01:31:38
01:43:26
01:43:29
01:56:52



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender | Overall | Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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22
25
27
28
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61
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64
67
68
71
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76
79
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TRAIL10690
TA1161
TA0122
TA0156
TA0211
TA0042
TA0119
TA1796
TA0468
TA1552
TA0397

TRAIL11002
TA0320
TA0005
TA0443
TA0341
TA0318
TA0299
TA0167
TA1780
TA1625
TA0486
TA0251
TA0250
TA0409
TA1653
TA1111
TA2222
TA3333
TA4444
TA5555
TA0331

Dian
Arliguie
Machiel

Jean-baptiste
Jean-pierre
Louis
James
Henri
Alexandre
Phillip
Dawid
Pierre
Bevan
Herschell

John
Andrew

G

Deon
Clement
Francois

Jaco

Jaco

David

Gary

Ashik

Juan

Abraham Jacobus Christiaan

Jabian Lee

Estiaan Johan

Jacobus Willem

Jacobus Christiaan

Stephan

Marais
Ulysse
Bezuidenhout
Dabezies
Pitout
Lange
Scheepers
Van Lil
Lenoble
Van Heerden
Heunis
Fourie
Gouldie
Wildeman
Reynolds
Nicholson
Payne
Willemse
Joubert
Burger
Meiring
Van Heerden
Fisher
Noakes
Gokhul
Myburgh
Botha
Botha
Botha
Botha
Botha
Naude

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

24
42
34
37
46
41
24
23
46
11
54
27
35
49
32
33
32
34
28
24
32
36
57
37
28
11
12

39
22

Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
12 to 15
Under 11
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

00:22:34
00:24:35
00:26:31
00:27:01
00:28:12
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:30:18
00:31:24
00:32:33
00:33:02
00:35:34
00:36:37
00:36:47
00:38:59
00:42:05
00:49:26
00:53:47
00:55:55
01:00:43
01:01:06
01:01:08
01:02:07
01:02:15
01:04:22
01:11:00
01:20:07
01:20:12
01:20:17
01:20:23
01:20:28
01:31:18



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory
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4
5
10
12
13
14
16
17
19
20
21
23
24
26
29
31
32
33
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
60
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10
11
13
14

TA1573
TA0310
TA0210
TA1784
TA1596
TA0479
TA0030
TA0009
TA0033
TA0325
TRAIL13015
TRAIL12846
TA0288
TA1691
TA0403
TA0161
TA0445
TA0219
TA1572
TA0313
TA0312
TA0202
TA1527
TRAIL12852
TRAIL13068
TA1671
TAO0515
TA0455
TA1707
TA0588
TA0192
TA0124
TA0145
TA0578
TA1727
TA1749
TA0436
TA0177
TA0248
TA0390

Izandri
Leandri
Sarah
Julindi
Hope
Izaldi-lee
Luane
Anne-gaélle
Guignon
Elisa
Nadia
Nadine
Lisinda
Shekinah
Alicia
Raine
Leandre
Tamryn-leigh
Katherine
Kirsten
Nikita
Botlhale
Martelie
Charnay
Ronelle
Sandra
Hannelie
Tersia
Anje
Roché
Vanessa
Princess
Boitumelo
Suzette
Emily
Cathy
Theone
Rebecca
Delmarie
Adele

Jacobs
Botha
Ross
Scheepers
Lange
Van Zyl
Van Zyl
Guérin
Lea
Janaszek
Bosch
Du Plessis
Van Zyl
Heunis
Willemse
Fouche
Van Heerden
Semper
Ross
De Ver Plommer
Zietsman
Molapo
Laney
Du Plessis
Van Heerden
De Sousa
Van Heerden
Payne
Payne
Payne
De Sousa
Ngcobo
Molapo
Van Heerden
Bekker
Bezuidenhout
Emmerick
Shepherd
Fritz
Mostert

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

10
13
37
43
19
19
21
20
22
47
23
33
13
30
30
22
30
11
30
28
15
38
25
44
37
42
32

30
38
35
46
56
45
20
23
30
31

Under 11
Under 11
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:22:42
00:26:11
00:26:20
00:29:18
00:30:06
00:30:11
00:30:16
00:31:08
00:31:14
00:31:26
00:31:55
00:32:14
00:32:50
00:32:55
00:33:53
00:36:45
00:38:29
00:38:37
00:38:57
00:41:09
00:42:02
00:42:14
00:43:06
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:29
00:48:17
00:49:28
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:51:55
00:52:07
00:52:11
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:53:02
00:55:51
00:58:11
00:58:15
01:00:44



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

63
65
66
69
70
77
78

12
13

14
15
16

TA0351
TA0303
TA0098
TA0031
TA0345
TA6666
TA0218

Carina
Kelly
Laura
Eugenia
Stephanie
Lesley Lynne
Natasja

Van Heerden
Fisher
Noakes

De Sousa
Stoltz
Botha

Van Niekerk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

29
26
57
59
27
35
39

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:01:22
01:02:09
01:02:12
01:04:27
01:10:57
01:20:33
01:31:15



